Place

[

OO ~NOOA~WN

Time

16:04:00
16:39:00
18:43:00
18:45:00
18:53:00
19:13:00
19:23:00
19:33:00
19:43:00
19:55:00
20:05:00
20:10:00
20:11:00
20:13:00
20:27:00
20:40:00
20:40:00
20:55:00
20:55:00
20:56:00
20:59:00
20:59:00
21:02:00
21:10:00
21:25:00
21:34:00
21:42:00
21:55:00
21:58:00
22:04:00
22:07:00
22:09:00
22:10:00
22:32:00
22:37:00
22:39:00
22:42:00
22:55:00
23:02:00
23:03:00
23:06:00
23:12:00
23:13:00
23:25:00
23:27:00
23:28:00
23:29:00
23:32:00
23:32:00

Shamrock 5K

Name

ALEX HAGAN

RYAN THOMPSON
OLIVER PRIGGE
MICHAEL KNOWLES
LANDON KEMP
MICHAEL ARNAUD
JEFF WALLINGTON
JONATHAN SPRY
CHASE HOLMBERG
LANCE LOCKE
AARON PLITT

TOM VRBKA

PAUL STEPHENS
DAVID WILLIAMS
TOM WILD

KERMIT DAVIS
STEPHEN ENGLISH
TYLER DALTON
MITCHELL GABE
KODY BLACKWELL
JONATHAN PIERCE
EMILY RUTHERFORD
CHARLES THOMAS
ALLEN REED

JAY ANDERSON
BOB GOODMAN
CORY LANDERS
JENNIFER CABBAGE
DEXTER WATTS
KEITHE CAMP
PAUL JACKSON
ERIC SITZLER
PHILLIP YOUNG
JESSIE HERMAN
RYAN MCMILLAN
BILL PERRY

SARA RICHTER

JIM NELSON
CHANDLER PACKARD
JESSICA UNGER
JEB SPRAYBERRY

WALTER WHATLEY

TOBY HANNA
SCOTTY SMITH
STEPHEN ADDY
JOSHUA DUPUY

Award
1st Place Overall
1st 25-29
1st 40-44
1st 15-19
1st 20-24
2nd 20-24
2nd 15-19
2nd 25-29
3rd 20-24
1st 30-34

3rd 25-29
3rd 15-19
1st 50-54
1st 55-59
2nd 40-44

2nd 30-34
2nd 50-54

2nd 55-59

3rd 30-34
3rd 40-44

1st 45-49

2nd 45-49
1st 0-14

1st Place Overall

1st 30-34

1st 20-24

2nd 20-24

3rd 20-24



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

23:40:00
23:41:00
23:42:00
23:51:00
23:56:00
23:57:00
23:57:00
24:02:00
24:06:00
24:13:00
24:13:00
24:15:00
24:15:00
24:17:00
24:26:00
24:28:00
24:32:00
24:38:00
24:41:00
24:49:00
24:49:00
24:54:00
24:56:00
25:04:00
25:07:00
25:09:00
25:11:00
25:15:00
25:16:00
25:18:00
25:23:00
25:26:00
25:34:00
25:40:00
25:44:00
25:46:00
25:46:00
25:47:00
25:48:00
25:49:00
25:50:00
25:51:00
25:51:00
25:52:00
25:53:00
25:53:00
25:54:00
25:54:00
25:54:00
25:55:00
26:04:00
26:05:00

RICK HUMPHREY
MARK ERB

BRYAN CARTER
JON KRINGEL
CHANDLER HARRIS
KEN STAHL

JAMIE GODFREY
PHILIP COSTABILE
SCOTT BURROUGHS
JEFF ANDERSON
DANIEL PULLIAN
JAY JONES

BILL RAGSDALE
TYLER MABREY
KEVIN ROBINSON
KEVIN WILKERSON
ANDREW NOTO

NATHANIEL RUDNER
SHAWN TROBY
CHRIS DALY

BILL MORGAN
JORDAN TAYLOR
BEN DRAKE
COLEMAN HUMPHREY
ROBERT KEITH
DREW WILLIAMS
LUKE SELLERS
STEVE SPRATT
CALLIE ROBERTS

TODD POPE
CAROLINE DULANEY
CHRISTINA DULAC
CHRISTINA SOVERSON
JAMES MAJORS

ELIZABETH BLACKBURN

CHASE CHESTER
LAUREN MELLOR

DARLENE WILSON
ADDISON RAGSDALE
GENE DULANEY
JACOB PARMER
LAUREN HAYES
SYDNEE CLEVELAND
SHERRY JONES

C TAYLOR SMITH
ALAN WARE

ERIN ARCHIBALD

3rd 45-49

2nd 0-14

1st 35-39

3rd 50-54

3rd 0-14
1st 15-19

1st 60+
2nd 15-19
3rd 15-19
1st 40-44
1st 25-29
2ND 25-29
2nd 40-44



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

26:07:00
26:14:00
26:25:00
26:26:00
26:30:00
26:32:00
26:33:00
26:33:00
26:40:00
26:42:00
26:43:00
26:45:00
26:50:00
26:51:00
26:54:00
26:55:00
26:59:00
26:59:00
27:00:00
27:00:00
27:03:00
27:04:00
27:14:00
27:18:00
27:19:00
27:19:00
27:20:00
27:21:00
27:21:00
27:21:00
27:22:00
27:23:00
27:24:00
27:28:00
24:29:00
27:34:00
27:34:00
27:36:00
27:46:00
27:49:00
27:50:00
27:51:00
27:53:00
27:58:00
28:04:00
28:05:00
28:07:00
28:08:00
28:09:00
28:09:00
28:10:00
28:12:00

MIKE CONLKIN
KARIE HUMPHREY
ALI LONG

SHAINUR AHSAN
GLENN NEWBERRY
GARY ABERNATHY
MELANIE JONES
GINA BAILEY
HANNAH WILSON
MICHAEL BAKARIC

KATIE LUERKE
APRIL YANTIS

RAINER MEADOWS 3rd 55-59
U SHARAM

JAY FELICI

JIM BASINGER

MELANIE NICHOLS
JANET ENGLISH
BRANDON HUGHES
HEATHER PRESLEY
BILL PEARCE
DOUGH SMITH
ANGELA ROGERS
BRIAN ROGERS
RICK TRAWICK
KATE STRIBLING
BEAU FULTON
ASHLEY CARTER
LESLIE MORGAN
TODD KYSER
JACOB BABBITT
HANNAH DEWEESE

CHAP WOMACK
CAITLIN MILLER
DONNA BAGWELL
HEIDI RODRIGUEZ
KENNEDY BRASWELL
TYSON THORTON

MELISSA PARADISE

INGER HAKARIC

LAUREN BOND

ASHLEY ROBINSON

MICHELLE CRISLER

KATIE NEWTON

MORGAN MAY

JANET WILSON

HUGH CAMPBELL 2nd 35-39

1st 45-49

2nd 30-34

3rd 25-29
3rd 30-34

3rd 40-44

1st 0-14

2nd 0-14

2nd 45-49



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

28:12:00
28:13:00
28:14:00
28:15:00
28:16:00
28:21:00
28:21:00
28:22:00
28:23:00
28:23:00
28:26:00
28:29:00
28:30:00
28:30:00
28:33:00
28:33:00
28:34:00
28:35:00
28:35:00
28:36:00
28:36:00
28:37:00
28:38:00
28:40:00
28:41:00
28:41:00
28:42:00
28:42:00
28:42:00
28:44:00
28:44:00
28:45:00
28:47:00
28:51:00
28:52:00
29:02:00
29:03:00
29:04:00
29:10:00
29:10:00
29:12:00
29:13:00
29:15:00
29:15:00
29:16:00
29:18:00
29:19:00
29:20:00
29:21:00
29:24:00
29:26:00
29:33:00

ANNA THOMPSON

AMY REITZ 1st 35-39
BRIANNA KOURAJIAN

MATTHEW BATTEH

ARDELL HALSTON

CAITLIN OLIVER

ANSLEY DAVIS 3rd 0-14
TAYLOR CRISLER

WILLIAM CRUTCHFIELD
HOLDEN CAMP

COLLER HIBBS
CLAIRE TUCKER
ELLIOT MAYSON
JACE MATESON
CARLOS PERRY
BRETT NELSON

SCOTT DAVIS 3rd 35-39

HALEY DORN

LEAH KUHAT 2nd 35-39
CAROL DORN 3rd 45-49

ALLISON MARSHALL
BEAU MEADOWS
LEAH MEADOWS
TRACI HARRIS
KATHERINE REINSHAGEN
EMILY LOGAN

EMILY WATERHOUSE
LAUREN WILSON
ANNA HARRIS
AMANDA JURDEN
STEPHEN GORDON
WILL JONES
MATTHEW METCALF
JOHN LEWIS

CULLEN JOHNSON
ALEX WHITAKER
KATIE DUMAS
ADRIENNE KIRKLAND
TONYA STORM 3rd 35-39
ALISON BONNER
BETH ANN MABREY
JAMIE HAINES

DANIEL BRIAN
MICHAEL JONES
SUSANNA PEDNER
ASHLYN SEELEY

MEREDITH SCOTT
WILL CABENISS



206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

29:34:00
29:40:00
29:43:00
29:49:00
29:52:00
29:55:00
29:56:00
29:59:00
30:00:00
30:07:00
30:08:00
30:09:00
30:10:00
30:11:00
30:12:00
30:12:00
30:13:00
30:13:00
30:14:00
30:14:00
30:18:00
30:36:00
30:42:00
30:43:00
30:45:00
30:47:00
30:50:00
30:51:00
30:54:00
30:56:00
30:56:00
30:57:00
31:01:00
31:02:00
31:02:00
31:05:00
31:05:00
31:05:00
31:11:00
31:12:00
31:16:00
31:16:00
31:22:00
31:23:00
31:23:00
31:27:00
31:31:00
31:31:00
31:35:00
31:35:00
31:36:00
31:40:00

JESSI LIEN

ROGER LIEN
SKINNER SIMMONS
KEITH HAZELRIG
STERLING NEILSON
DAVID LOWRY
MEGHAN DAVIS
KATE BERRY

LEAH HAND

ABBY WOMACK
BECCA FAULKNER
LIZZY ROBBINS
JILL SUTTON

JOHN COPLAW
MATTHEW ZWALINKSKI
ELIZABETH SHANNON
LISA CABANIS
LAUREN VEDDER
ROBERT MILAIN
KATHLEEN O'DONNELL
CARRIE MELIUS
BLAIR RILEY
TAYLOR MYERS
NICOLE TAYLOR
TYLER BAKER
CHARLIE HAYNES
STEPHEN COX
GLEN BRAWLEY
KATELIN HULLEY
LUCY LAMAR

JOAN FRAZIER
SAMANTHA BELL
LEONARD BELL
JANE PERRY

KEVIN LOIZAAS
SOMER SMITH

COURTNEY HENDERSON

MARK YOHN
KARA BARKER
CHRIS O'GWYNN
ANDREA MUSSO

LORELEI BAKARIC
VICTORIA BARKER
JENNY ZUNIGA
SARA TULARDY

JULIA DAUGHTRY
JANICE CAUDILL
BECKY FREEMAN
BECCA BEIGHTS

1st 50-54

1st 55-59

2nd 50-54



258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

31:41:00
31:44:00
31:46:00
31:48:00
31:51:00
32:00:00
32:08:00
32:16:00
32:16:00
32:17:00
32:18:00
32:20:00
32:21:00
32:25:00
32:25:00
32:27:00
32:29:00
32:41:00
32:42:00
32:49:00
32:51:00
32:55:00
32:57:00
33:06:00
33:11:00
33:16:00
33:20:00
33:23:00
33:23:00
33:27:00
33:28:00
33:31:00
33:32:00
33:39:00
33:40:00
33:43:00
33:50:00
33:51:00
33:52:00
33:54:00
33:56:00
33:57:00
33:58:00
33:59:00
34:00:00
34:10:00
34:10:00
34:15:00
34:23:00
34:31:00
34:34:00
34:48:00

LINDA BLYTHE
DIANNE HARRIS
KELLIE CELIA

ALEX O'CONNOR
KATE HAM
REBECCA MASIC
VANESSA TARPOS
LAURIE BORDERS
TODDD CRUTCHFIELD
CHRISTOPHER MASON
BETH MASON
HALEY ZOELLER
MEREDITH OLSEN
LACEY CORDES
ANA CAPPS
MICHELLE WILLIS
ALI MULLINS

EMY BORDERS
ASHTON SCOTT
KATIE FORSTER
CHRIS LAMBERT
TRACY LANDERS
ELIZABETH YOST
WHITNEY HEADLEE
TIFANNY OSTERTAG
TAMI BLACKWELL
AMY FEIGLESON
ADARIUS REESE
AMY GODWIN
FORREST SHIVERS
CINDY OYLER
KENNY YOUNG

JAN JUNEAU
MICHELLE SPRAGGINS
VALERIE COLLIER
RENEE SCOTT
EMILY DALEO
FRANKLIN JOHNSON
CAROLINE JOHNSON
GREG PARMER

LEE ARMENAKIS

DREW BEISEL
LINDSEY RANKIN
AUTUMN WEIDMAN
EMILY JONES
GARRETH TRAWICK
AHSLEY CHAMBERS
SARAH MAXWELL
PALOW LEMKE
ROSS MORRIS
CASEY PALMER



310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

34:49:00
34:50:00
34:50:00
35:00:00
35:01:00
35:02:00
35:08:00
35:08:00
35:09:00
35:13:00
35:14:00
35:19:00
35:30:00
35:34:00
35:34:00
35:37:00
35:38:00
35:38:00
35:39:00
35:44:00
35:54:00
35:54:00
35:55:00
35:57:00
35:58:00
35:58:00
35:59:00
36:21:00
36:22:00
36:29:00
36:40:00
36:53:00
36:54:00
36:54:00
37:18:00
37:27:00
37:39:00
37:40:00
37:47:00
37:52:00
37:53:00
37:55:00
38:06:00
38:07:00
38:16:00
38:21:00
38:22:00
38:42:00
38:43:00
38:46:00
39:15:00
39:17:00

MALERIE HUGULEY
PHEZA SUMNERS
JENNIFER ADAMS
JENNIFER CLEGG
SALLY HARTFILED
ALLEN SORRELL
JARROD DEERMAN

MADISON MARTIN
JAMIE TAYLOR
TARA JONES
JACKSON HUBBARD
CAREY HOLLAND
KAM NELSON
JARED NELSON

JIM DLYLE

HARPER MCGOWAN
DREW NELSON
CSEY COOPER

HAL COOPER
CHLOE WOOLSEY
ANDREW

DAVIS ROBINSON
JENNIFER FOSTER
JUDY JONES
RACHEL JONES
TERREL BREWSTER
ADAM BENNETT
ADAM MORROW
DANIEL ABERNATHY
ALLIE WHITFIELD
LAUREN MULLICAN
AMANDA THOMAS
YARBI COUND

BOB BABBITT

GAYE HAGAN

STAN HAGAN

LEAH MISSILDINE
MEGAN WILLAMS
SARA AGEE
BRANDON FAIRLESS
BLAKE ODOM

AMANDA WILLIAMS
ALLISON EDGE
TERRY WARE
JANICE MARTIN
LEEANNE MOFFITT
LYNDSEY GULLEDGE
THOMAS BROOKS
KENNETH SMITH

2nd 60+

3rd 60+

3rd 50-54

1st 60+

2nd 55-59



362 39:59:00 KAREN HUGHES
363 40:10:00 LINDSAY SAVAGE
364 40:15:00 JANEEN TUCKER
365 40:17:00 ALEX HARPRING
366 40:18:00 CLARK YOUNG

367 40:18:00

368 40:29:00 THERESA WARD
369 40:36:00 MORGAN WARD
370 40:37:00 MONICA POPE

371 40:38:00 ASHLEY FARROW
372 40:39:00 THOMAS O'CONNOR
373 40:44:00 WILLIAM ROTH

374 40:45:00 PRITAL PATEL

375 40:49:00 DAWN MAJORS
376 40:50:00 JESSICA LYONS
377 40:51:00 KATIE OLIVER

378 40:53:00

379 40:55:00 JINA LORAAS

380 41:22:00

381 41:38:00 LIZ HALINES

382 41:47:00 SAMANTHA SYLVEST
383 41:49:00 RACHEL FOURNIER
384 41:53:00 LEIGH NOLES

385 41:53:00 LORI KING

386 41:53:00 ALEXA KELLISON
387 41:54:00 BEN REECE

388 41:55:00

389 41:55:00 BOBBIE HACKNETT
390 41:56:00 ELIZABETH CLARK
391 42:23:00 ANDREW LOFLIN
392 42:45:00 ANSLEY MONROE
393 42:45:00 JOSIE MILLS

394 42:50:00 NANCY MILLS

395 43:18:00 PETE LEONE

396 43:52:00 JAMES CEFARATH
397 43:56:00 JOSEPH HYATT
398 44:03:00 LATONYA HOWARD
399 44:04:00 TIM JOHNSON

400 44:54:00 KAREN JOHNSON
401 45:33:00 DANIEL WATKINS
402 45:33:00 LUKE DOBBS

403 45:34:00 LEIGH GWALTNEY
404 45:34:00 MARY K HUGHES
405 45:49:00 KRISTEN COTTER
406 46:13:00 ANDREA MITCHELL
407 46:14:00 CHRIS HUGHES
408 46:15:00 CLAIRE JARVIS

409 46:26:00

410 46:26:00 DONNA BRIDGES
411 46:56:00

412 46:57:00 NATALIE DIXON
413 47:09:00 REED LEONE



414
415
416

47:12:00
47:30:00
47:30:00
48:22:00
48:23:00
49:31:00
49:39:00
49:48:00
49:48:00
49:57:00
49:57:00
50:04:00
50:05:00
50:06:00
50:07:00
50:09:00
50:09:00
53:31:00
53:32:00
53:33:00
53:34:00
53:34:00
53:35:00

MICHAEL DYMOND
MAX PITTMAN
COOPER BEATY



